
Tenses - Lecture 1 1 Recorded 8-9 PM
Tenses - Lecture 2 1 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 4-5 PM
Tenses - Lecture 3 1 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 4-5 PM

Modals 1 Thursday, November 21, 2024 4-5 PM
Determiners 1 Friday, November 22, 2024 4-5 PM

Reported Speech - Lecture 1 1 Saturday, November 23, 2024 4-5 PM
English - MCQ Practice 1 Sunday, November 24, 2024 4-5 PM

Reported Speech - Lecture 2 1 Monday, November 25, 2024 4-5 PM
Subject Verb Agreement - Lecture 2 1 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 4-5 PM

Error Detection & Correction - Lecture 1 1 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - A Triumph of Surgery 1 Thursday, November 28, 2024 4-5 PM

Keywords - A Letter to God 1 Friday, November 29, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - The Thief’s Story 1 Saturday, November 30, 2024 4-5 PM

English - MCQ Practice 1 Sunday, December 1, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - Nelson Mandela: Long Walk to Freedom 1 Monday, December 2, 2024 4-5 PM

Keywords - The Midnight Visitor 1 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - Two Stories about flying 1 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 4-5 PM

Keywords - A Question of Trust 1 Thursday, December 5, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - Footprints without Feet 1 Friday, December 6, 2024 4-5 PM

Keywords - From the Diary of Anne Frank 1 Saturday, December 7, 2024 4-5 PM
English - MCQ Practice 1 Sunday, December 8, 2024 4-5 PM

Keywords - The Making of a Scientist 1 Monday, December 9, 2024 4-5 PM
Keywords - Glimpses of India - A Baker from Goa, Coorg, Tea from Assam 1 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 3-4 PM

Keywords- The Necklace 1 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 3-4 PM
Keywords- Mijbil the Otter 1 Thursday, December 12, 2024 3-4 PM

Keywords- Bholi 1 Friday, December 13, 2024 3-4 PM



Keywords- Madam Rides the Bus 1 Saturday, December 14, 2024 3-4 PM
English - MCQ Practice 1 Sunday, December 15, 2024 3-4 PM

Keywords- The Book That Saved the Earth 1 Monday, December 16, 2024 3-4 PM
Keywords- The Sermon at Benares 1 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 3-4 PM

Keywords- The Proposal 1 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 3-4 PM
Letter Writing - 1 1 Thursday, December 19, 2024 3-4 PM

Analytical Paragraph - 1 1 Friday, December 20, 2024 3-4 PM
Reading Comprehension 1 Saturday, December 21, 2024 3-4 PM
English - MCQ Practice 1 Sunday, December 22, 2024 3-4 PM

Revision Class 1 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Thursday, January 2, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Friday, January 3, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Saturday, January 4, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Sunday, January 5, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Monday, January 6, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Thursday, January 9, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Friday, January 10, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Monday, February 10, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Thursday, February 13, 2025 3-4 PM
Revision Class 1 Friday, February 14, 2025 3-4 PM


